
Athletics
Athlétisme

Men's Long Jump
Saut en longueur - hommes

Qualification
Qualifications

Start List
Liste de départ

SUN 4 AUG 2024

Stade de France
Stade de France

ATHMLONGJUMP----------QUAL--------_51J1 v1.0 Report Created  SAT 3 AUG 2024 10:48

Qualification Standard: 8.15
Qualification Criteria: All athletes meeting the Qualification Standard (Q) or at least 12 best performers (q) advance to Final

WORLD RECORD 8.95 POWELL Mike USA Tokyo (JPN) 30 AUG 1991
OLYMPIC RECORD 8.90 BEAMON Bob USA Ciudad de México (MEX) 18 OCT 1968

Group A Start Time: 11:00

Order Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth PB SB World
Ranking

1 1305 DAVIS Jeremiah USA 31 AUG 2001 8.37 8.20 21
2 426 dos SANTOS Lucas Marcelino BRA 4 JAN 1995 8.10 8.04 31
3 545 MEINDLSCHMID Petr CZE 15 JAN 2006 8.03 8.03 35
4 1287 LASA Emiliano URU 25 JAN 1990 8.28 8.02 16
5 854 FURLANI Mattia ITA 7 FEB 2005 8.38 8.38 7
6 490 SHI Yuhao CHN 26 SEP 1998 8.43 8.04 30
7 1364 ANVAROV Anvar UZB 22 OCT 2000 8.22 8.17 19
8 1195 van VUUREN Jovan RSA 17 JUL 1996 8.30 8.30
9 737 BATZ Simon GER 1 DEC 2002 8.18 8.18 13

10 318 ADCOCK Liam AUS 21 JUN 1996 8.15 8.06 27
11 444 SARABOYUKOV Bozhidar BUL 6 AUG 2004 8.22 8.12 22
12 906 McLEOD Carey JAM 14 APR 1998 8.40 8.38 2
13 929 HASHIOKA Yuki JPN 23 JAN 1999 8.36 8.28 26
14 791 TENTOGLOU Miltiadis GRE 18 MAR 1998 8.65 8.65 1
15 534 PARADA Alejandro CUB 5 JUL 2004 8.15 7.82 29
16 569 ALSALAMI Mohammad Amin EOR 25 JUL 1994 7.88 7.55 319
17 699 FINCHAM-DUKES Jacob GBR 12 JAN 1997 8.20 8.20 20

 

Group B Start Time: 11:00

Order Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth PB SB World
Ranking

1 516 DALMERO Arnovis COL 23 SEP 2000 8.20 8.16 12
2 503 ZHANG Mingkun CHN 20 OCT 2000 8.13 8.13 15
3 1239 MONTLER Thobias SWE 15 FEB 1996 8.38 8.01 17
4 341 MITREVSKI Christopher AUS 12 JUL 1996 8.32 8.32 14
5 541 JUSKA Radek CZE 8 MAR 1993 8.31 8.03 8
6 528 PRAVDICA Filip CRO 28 JUL 1995 8.35 8.35 18
7 640 CAMPAGNE Tom FRA 14 NOV 2000 8.12 8.08 24
8 909 PINNOCK Wayne JAM 24 OCT 2000 8.54 8.40 4
9 492 WANG Jianan CHN 27 AUG 1996 8.47 8.04 6

10 1249 LIN Yu-Tang TPE 11 MAY 2000 8.40 8.03 23
11 807 ALDRIN Jeswin IND 24 DEC 2001 8.42 7.99 34
12 1326 LAWSON Jarrion USA 6 MAY 1994 8.58 8.18 11
13 896 GAYLE Tajay JAM 2 AUG 1996 8.69 8.18 3
14 1219 EHAMMER Simon SUI 7 FEB 2000 8.45 8.41 5
15 1180 JOHNSON Cheswill RSA 30 SEP 1997 8.26 8.22 39
16 1299 CLEMONS Malcolm USA 8 MAR 2002 8.22 8.22 33

 

All-Time Best Performers
8.95m POWELL Mike USA Tokyo (JPN) 30 AUG 1991
8.90m BEAMON Bob USA Ciudad de Méxic (MEX) 18 OCT 1968
8.87m LEWIS Carl USA Tokyo (JPN) 30 AUG 1991
8.86m EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhadzor (ARM) 22 MAY 1987
8.74m MYRICKS Larry USA Indianapolis (USA) 18 JUL 1988
8.74m WALDER Erick USA El Paso, TX (USA) 2 APR 1994
8.74m PHILLIPS Dwight USA Eugene, OR (USA) 7 JUN 2009
8.73m SALADINO Irving PAN Hengelo (NED) 24 MAY 2008
8.71m PEDROSO Ivan CUB Salamanca (ESP) 18 JUL 1995
8.71m BAYER Sebastian GER Torino (ITA) 8 MAR 2009

2024 Best Performers
8.65m TENTOGLOU Miltiadis GRE Roma (ITA) 8 JUN
8.41m EHAMMER Simon SUI Roma (ITA) 7 JUN
8.40m PINNOCK Wayne JAM Boston, MA (USA) 8 MAR
8.38m FURLANI Mattia ITA Roma (ITA) 8 JUN
8.38m McLEOD Carey JAM Kingston (JAM) 29 JUN
8.35m PRAVDICA Filip CRO Kranj (SLO) 11 MAY
8.35m LESCAY Lester CUB Guadalajara (ESP) 23 JUN
8.32m MITREVSKI Christopher AUS Adelaide (AUS) 14 APR
8.30m van VUUREN Jovan RSA Pretoria (RSA) 9 MAR
8.28m HASHIOKA Yuki JPN Coral Gables (USA) 15 MAR

Best Olympic Performances
8.90m BEAMON Bob USA Ciudad de Méxic (MEX) 18 OCT 1968
8.72m LEWIS Carl USA Seoul (KOR) 26 SEP 1988
8.68m LEWIS Carl USA Barcelona (ESP) 5 AUG 1992
8.67m LEWIS Carl USA Barcelona (ESP) 6 AUG 1992
8.64m POWELL Mike USA Barcelona (ESP) 6 AUG 1992
8.59m PHILLIPS Dwight USA Athina (GRE) 26 AUG 2004
8.55m PEDROSO Ivan CUB Sydney (AUS) 28 SEP 2000
8.54m DOMBROWSKI Lutz GDR Moskva (URS) 28 JUL 1980
8.54m LEWIS Carl USA Los Angeles, CA (USA) 6 AUG 1984
8.50m LEWIS Carl USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 29 JUL 1996

Note:
World Ranking as of 24 July 2024.
Legend:
PB Personal Best SB Season Best
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